S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

SHIP AND BARGE ACTIVITY 2006

JANUARY
Tank Ships 87
Cargo Ships 40
Other Ships 52
Shifts for Ships 32
Tank Barges 370
Cargo Barges 52
Shifts for Barges 1,029
Tugs 237
Total Ships 179
Total Barges 422
Grand Total Vessels 601
Grand Total Shifts 1,061
FEBRUARY
Tank Ships 82
Cargo Ships 20
Other Ships 46
Shifts for Ships 23
Tank Barges 357
Cargo Barges 24
Shifts for Barges 928
Tugs 229
Total Ships 148
Total Barges 381
Grand Total Vessels 529

Grand Total Shifts 951



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

MARCH

81
32
56
74
401
84
1,146
260
169
485
654
1,220

APRIL

90
27
54
30
369
26
1,042
231
171
395
566
1,072



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

MAY
Tank Ships 88
Cargo Ships 24
Other Ships 53
Shifts for Ships 16
Tank Barges 388
Cargo Barges 24
Shifts for Barges 1,015
Tugs 231
Total Ships 165
Total Barges 412
Grand Total Vessels 577
Grand Total Shifts 1,138
JUNE
Tank Ships 87
Cargo Ships 27
Other Ships 50
Shifts for Ships 26
Tank Barges 363
Cargo Barges 28
Shifts for Barges 944
Tugs 232
Total Ships 164
Total Barges 391
Grand Total Vessels 555

Grand Total Shifts 970



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

JULY
Tank Ships 86
Cargo Ships 28
Other Ships 54
Shifts for Ships 17
Tank Barges 363
Cargo Barges 32
Shifts for Barges 988
Tugs 231
Total Ships 168
Total Barges 395
Grand Total Vessels 563
Grand Total Shifts 1,005
SEPTEMBER
Tank Ships 89
Cargo Ships 34
Other Ships 56
Shifts for Ships 29
Tank Barges 331
Cargo Barges 22
Shifts for Barges 890
Tugs 210
Total Ships 179
Total Barges 353
Grand Total Vessels 532

Grand Total Shifts 919



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

OCTOBER
Tank Ships 83
Cargo Ships 25
Other Ships 19
Shifts for Ships 46
Tank Barges 308
Cargo Barges 20
Shifts for Barges 841
Tugs 202
Total Ships 127
Total Barges 328
Grand Total Vessels 445
Grand Total Shifts 887
NOVEMBER
Tank Ships 88
Cargo Ships 38
Other Ships 29
Shifts for Ships 23
Tank Barges 304
Cargo Barges 17
Shifts for Barges 918
Tugs 201
Total Ships 155
Total Barges 321
Grand Total Vessels 476

Grand Total Shifts 941



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

DECEMBER
Tank Ships 80
Cargo Ships 34
Other Ships 52
Shifts for Ships 12
Tank Barges 309
Cargo Barges 16
Shifts for Barges 852
Tugs 197
Total Ships 166
Total Barges 325
Grand Total Vessels 491

Grand Total Shifts 864



