

SHIP AND BARGE ACTIVITY 2006

JANUARY

Tank Ships	87
Cargo Ships	40
Other Ships	52
Shifts for Ships	32
Tank Barges	370
Cargo Barges	52
Shifts for Barges	1,029
Tugs	237
Total Ships	179
Total Barges	422
Grand Total Vessels	601
Grand Total Shifts	1,061

FEBRUARY

Tank Ships	82
Cargo Ships	20
Other Ships	46
Shifts for Ships	23
Tank Barges	357
Cargo Barges	24
Shifts for Barges	928
Tugs	229
Total Ships	148
Total Barges	381
Grand Total Vessels	529
Grand Total Shifts	951



MARCH

Tank Ships	81
Cargo Ships	32
Other Ships	56
Shifts for Ships	74
Tank Barges	401
Cargo Barges	84
Shifts for Barges	1,146
Tugs	260
Tugs Total Ships	260 169
· ·	
Total Ships	169

APRIL

Tank Ships	90
Cargo Ships	27
Other Ships	54
Shifts for Ships	30
Tank Barges	369
Cargo Barges	26
Shifts for Barges	1,042
Tugs	231
Total Ships	171
Total Barges	395
Grand Total Vessels	566
Grand Total Shifts	1,072



MAY

Tank Ships	88
Cargo Ships	24
Other Ships	53
Shifts for Ships	16
Tank Barges	388
Cargo Barges	24
Shifts for Barges	1,015
Tugs	231
Total Ships	165
Total Barges	412
Grand Total Vessels	577
Grand Total Shifts	1,138

JUNE

Tonk China	87
Tank Ships	87
Cargo Ships	27
Other Ships	50
Shifts for Ships	26
Tank Barges	363
Cargo Barges	28
Shifts for Barges	944
Tugs	232
Total Ships	164
Total Barges	391
Grand Total Vessels	555
Grand Total Shifts	970



JULY

Tank Ships	86
Cargo Ships	28
Other Ships	54
Shifts for Ships	17
Tank Barges	363
Cargo Barges	32
Shifts for Barges	988
Tugs	231
Total Ships	168
Total Barges	395
Grand Total Vessels	563
Grand Total Shifts	1,005

SEPTEMBER

Tank Ships	89
Cargo Ships	34
Other Ships	56
Shifts for Ships	29
Tank Barges	331
Cargo Barges	22
Shifts for Barges	890
Tugs	210
Total Ships	179
Total Barges	353
Grand Total Vessels	532
Grand Total Shifts	919



OCTOBER

Tank Ships	83
Cargo Ships	25
Other Ships	19
Shifts for Ships	46
Tank Barges	308
Cargo Barges	20
Shifts for Barges	841
Tugs	202
Total Ships	127
Total Barges	328
Grand Total Vessels	445
Grand Total Shifts	887

NOVEMBER

Tank Ships	88
Cargo Ships	38
Other Ships	29
Shifts for Ships	23
Tank Barges	304
Cargo Barges	17
Shifts for Barges	918
Tugs	201
Total Ships	155
Total Barges	321
Grand Total Vessels	476
Grand Total Shifts	941



DECEMBER

Tank Ships	80
Cargo Ships	34
Other Ships	52
Shifts for Ships	12
Tank Barges	309
Cargo Barges	16
Shifts for Barges	852
Tugs	197
Total Ships	166
Total Barges	325
Grand Total Vessels	491
Grand Total Shifts	864